AMepUuKaHCKOe XMMun4yeckoe
obowecTtBo (ACS):
[Tyonunkaumm n basbl [JaHHbIX.

Alencap ACS

upose HaydHLle W Chemistry for Life®



AC S 3a 6onee 140 net cywecTBoBaHUs ACS
OKa3ano cyLlecTBeHHoe BNUsIHME Ha

W Chemistry for Life® yrnyJlleHue KadyecTBa XU3HU noaeu




ACS
W Chemistry for Life® ¢a KTbI

UneHctBo: 163,000
>KypHanos: 58

Peectp CAS opraHnyeckmnx n Heopranmdeckumx seulects: 6onee 130 mnH.
3anucen

3arpysku ctaten ns xypHanos ACS: 83 MnH.

Hay4Ho-nccnegosaTenbckue rpaHTbl B HEAPTEXMMUM U B CMEXHBIX
obnactax: $25.1 MnH. exxerogHo

AKagemMunyeckme MHCTUTYTbI, UCnosb3yoLwmne basy aaHHbIX SciFinder:
oonee 2200

CotpygHuku: bonee 2000



KpynHenwee Hay4yHoe oOLEeCTBO B MUpe U OOHO U3
BeOyLWMX B MUpe UCTOYHUKOB aBTOPUTETHON Hay4YHOU

ACS
W Chemistry for Life®

UHpopMaLumn

Pa3BuTtue Hayku

PeueH3anpyemble XypHarsbl U
KHUIN, Hay4YHble UccnegoBaHus,
KOHbepeHL N, rpaHThl,
Harpagbl 1 obpasoBaTenbHbIe
pecypcsbl

NMpocBeweHue

[TyGrnnyHble nHdOpMaLMOHHO-
nponaraHguCcTCKue nporpaMmmbl,
Takme Kak [leHb 3emMmnu, Hegens
XUMUU 1 ap.

OGpa3oBaHue

BecnnatHble obpa3oBaTesibHble
pecypchbl, NporpamMmmel
HacTaBHWYEeCTBa, CTyaeHYecKne
CeKUUUn 1 Knyobsbl

MHHOBauuu

BcecTopoHHee yyacTtune n
coagencTBne MHHOBaLUSIM U
nporpeccy B o6rnactn Xxmummuu



ACS
W Chemistry for Life® BO BCeM MW pe

B mexgyHapoagHom obuiectse 6onee 24,000 uneHoB ACS u3 bonee
140 cTpaH mupa.

3a npegenamu CLUA HanucaHo 6onee 60% cTtaten, onyornmkoBaHHbIX
B XXypHanax ACS n 6onee 50% matepunanoB cnyx0obl CAS (Chemical
Abstracts Service).

ACS crnoHcupyeT unm cogencTByeT paay MexayHapoaHbIX
MEPONPUATUN, TaKUX KAK COBMECTHbIE KOH(PEPEHLIUN C XUMUYECKNM
obuwecTtsomM B Hanu n gpyrnx ctpaHax, International Chemical
Congress of Pacific Basin Societies (PacifiChem), HegernbHbI
Hay4HOoe cobpaHue, koTopoe nposoamnT ACS oauH pas B NATb NeT
COBMECTHO Cc napTHepamun B Aectpanun, KaHaae, AnoHunun, Kopee,
Hoson 3enaHauun n Kurtae.



ACS
W Chemistry for Life®

ACS Publications

Moast Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

Hanbonee untnpyemole
nyénukaumm n cepeuchl
MO XUMUN N CMEXHbBIM
Haykam

NMoapasgeneHuna ACS

== CAS

—
W . DIVISION OF THE
AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY

KpynHenwas B mupe
KONSieKUMs MOSEKYnAapHbIX
BELLEeCTB, peakunm 1
CBA3aHHbIN KOHTEHT

CaMbin BceobbeMnioLunm
B MUPE UCTOYHUK
XUMUYECKOW Hay4HOM
NHGOpMaLnmn

c&en

CHEMICAL & ENGINEERING NEWSE

[NevyaTHas n
9JIeKTPOHHasA Bepcusd
XypHana o XMmMuu,
XUMUYECKOM
NpPou3BOACTBE U
CMEXHbIX HayKax

& " ! A e gy ey -
AIMEeTICAN ASSOCLalI0N

T e
Of LRETIsLry

Ey

feachers

CoobLecTBo
npenogasarenen Xmumun,
a Takxke Bcex, KTO
3aMHTEpPecoBaH B
obpasoBaHUN MO XUMUU



ACS Publications

@ Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

NyonukaunoHHasa geaternibHOCTbL ACS Havanacb “”*:;J A C S
C U3gaHMA XMMUYeCKUX nccriegoBaHMn B
XypHane Journal of the American Chemical Writing on
Society B 1879 roay. Nanocrystals

CerogHa ACS unspaet bornee 50 Hay4HbIX XXypHaroB C
nepenoBbiMM CTaTbAMM MO LUMPOKOMY CHEKTPY Hay4YHbIX
OVNCUUNINH MO XUMWUKU, pusnke n bruosnorum.

ExxerogHo 6onee 100 000 aBTOpOB NO BCEMY MUPY
npeacTaBnsoT CBOU paboTbl ANS paCCMOTPEHNSA B 3TU
KYpHans.l.




ACS Publications

' Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

ACS Published Manuscripts by Author Origins in 2015

Europe 28%

B 2015 roay 6onee

76% nyonukauum B (eite otates
ASC Publications %ﬁ '
ObINn caenaHbl

aBTOpaMu

XUBYLLIMMU 3a

npeaenavu CLUA

Asia &
Pacific
35%




ACS Publications

3 Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

ACS Journal Categories

AHANNUTUYECKAA NPUKNAAHAA BUMOXUMUA MATEPUANOBEAEHUE OPFTAHUYECKAA / ®USUYECKAA
XUMuUA XMMuA N UHXXUHUPUHT HEOPTAHUYECKAA XUMUA
XMMuA



ANALYTICAL

Journal Title

Accounts of Chemical Research

ACS Central Science

Analytical Chemistry

Chemical Reviews

Environmental Science & Technoloay

Environmental Science & Technology Letters

Journal of the American Chemical Society

Journal of Agricultural and Food Chemistry

Journal of Chemical Education

Journal of Proteome Research

Impact
Factor®

20.268
7.939
6.320

47.928
6.198
2.308

13.858
3.154
1.419

4.268

Total Articles
Published®

286
102
1,691
277
1,472
74
2,391
1,086
3o7

405

Total
Citations™

61,609
604
117,787
159,155
145,022
985
514,759
94238
9,231

21 221



ACS Publications

3 Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

3a nocnegHue 8 net
XypHanbl ACS
3apabotanu e

Bre4vyaTnsitowmm 13.942

cpeaHu nIm P act Impact Factor
Factor 5.585!

57% UUTUPYEeMbIX

~ A . . The Journal of
ctaten B ACS 'ACS Catalysis _ Chemistry of MaieTials Physical Chemistry

Publications He WV 1TE 00§ 353
OTHOCHTCH K - .. el S > \ Jall rat Impact Eactod
OCHOBHbIM | '

HanpaBJieHNAM XUMUMN.



Total Citations

2.5M

2.25M

M

1L.75M

1L.5M

1.25M

750K

Most Citations in the Core Chemistry Categories

2,270,795

1,934,583

1,020,826

542,036

Koponesckoe
XUMHUYeckoe
obuiectso

=8

792,749

279,321

Elsevier Wiley RSC  Springer Others

2015 tournal Citations Reports® (Thamson Reuters, 2016)




ACS Publications
3 Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read. e
2.4 million

Ctatbu
onyoriukoBaHHbI€e B
XypHanax ACS no
OCHOBHbLIM KaTeropusim

30 thousand
xuvmu B 2016 umeror
Hanoonbluee odOLee
YUCSIO LMUTUPOBAHUM,
KaK 1 KONnMu4ecTBO .

LUuTUpOBaHMN Ha 1
CTaTblo. ACS Elsevier t : Springer Other

. Citations
2016 Journal Citation Reports®
(Clarivate Analytics, 2017)




ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY IREC -

research

RANKS #1 in citations in the
category of Chemistry, Analytical
while recording its highest-ever
Impact Factor at 5.886.

CRYSTAL GROWTH & DESIGN

RANKS #1 in citations in the
category of Crystallography.

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

& TECHNOLOGY

RANKS #1 citations in the
categories of Engineering,
Environmental and Environmental
Sciences. The journal also ranks
#1in 2015 articles published in
Engineering, Environmental.

INDUSTRIAL & ENGINEERING
CHEMISTRY RESEARCH

RANKS #1 in citations in
the category of Engineering,
Chemical.

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
RANKS #1 incitations in

the category of Chemistry,
Inorganic and Nuclear.

JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURAL
AND FOOD CHEMISTRY

RANKS #1in citations in the categories
of Chemistry, Applied; Agriculture,
Multidisciplinary; and Food Science &
Technology. The journal also ranks #1in
2015 articles published in Agriculture,
Multidisciplinary.

JOURNAL OF
CHEMICAL EDUCATION
RANKS #1 in 2015 articles

JOURNAL OF
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY
RANKS #1 in citations in the

JOURNAL OF
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

RANKS #1 in citations in the
category of Chemistry, Organic.

JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY LETTERS

RANKS #1 in Impact Factorin
the category of Physics, Atomic,
Molecular & Chemical.

SIX ACS Journals are in the

category of Chemistry, Medicinal.

JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN
CHEMICAL SOCIETY

RANKS #1in citations in

the category of Chemistry,
Multidisciplinary while
recording its highest-ever
Impact Factor at 13.038.

MACROMOLECULES

RANKS #1 in atations in the
category of Polymer Science.

ORGANIC LETTERS

RANKS #1 in 2015 articles
published in the category of
Chemistry, Organic with its
highest Impact Factor ever
at6.732.

THREE ACS Journals are inthe

published in the category of
Education, Scientific Disciplines.

the Organic Chemistry category: in the Applied Chemistry category:

TOP 20 in Impact Factor in ‘!J TOP 15 in Impact Factor

® Organic Letters

TR = Biomacromolecules

= ACS Combinatorial Science

= Organic Process Research

: . & Development
- ‘ m
FIVE of the TOP 10 journalsinimpact = Chemical Reviews = Nano Letters e pECHEE * Journal of Agricultural and
Factor in the Multidisciplinary Chemistry = Accounts of * ACSNano ™ FSOconiigate Chanistey Food Chemistry

Chemical Research JACS

category are from the ACS: * Organometallics,

No other publisher is as highly represented in this category. SUORpa Exacess Resaarch £ Divmlopmett



ACS Public

Most Trusted. Most Cit

on Chemistry

Accounts of Chemical Research

ACS Applied Materials & Interfaces

ACS Biomaterials Science & Engineering
ACS Catalysis

ACS Chemical Biology

ACS Chemical Meuroscience

ACS Combinatorial Science

ACS Infectious Diseases

ACS Macro Letters

ACS Medicinal Chemnistry Letters

ACS Mano

ACS Photonics

ACS Sustainable Chemistry & Engineering
ACS Synithetic Biology

Analytical Chemistry

Biochemistry

Bioconjugate Chemistry
Biomacromolecules

Chemical Research in Toxicology
Chemical Reviews

Chemistry of Materials

Crystal Growth & Design

Energy & Fuels

Environmental Science & Technology
Environmental Science & Technology Letters

Industrial & Engineering Chemistry Research

Inarganic Chemistry

Journal of Agricultural and Food Chemistry
Journal of Chemical & Engineering Data
Journal of Chemical Education

Total Cites
58876
54,997

73

15,646
7,546

2,574

1,253

41

5,075

3,206
97676
1364

3,261

1508

@y 113519
79,348
14,322
32,282
10,982
148154
88,075

iih 27425
28,325

b 127,061
493

5 54145
I3 94,152
gy 90,665
17,089
8,556

ACS Publications’ Impact

Impact Factor

22.003
7.145

9.307
5.090
4.348
3317

5.766
3355
13334
5.404
5.267
6.076
5.886
2.876
4.500
5.583
3.025
iy 37369
9.407
4.425
2835
5.393
4.839
2567
4.820
2.857
1835
1235

Articles
310

Wy 3350
114

829

309

191

B3

&0

287

211
1,253
243

404

143

5 1670
727

278

422

240

261

987

712

BT

gy 1,636
63
1,311
1374
5 1257
438

5 398

lournal of Chemical Information and Modeling
Journal of Chemical Theory and Computation

lournal of Medicinal Chemistry

lournal of Matural Products

Journal of Organic Chemistry

lournal of Physical Chemistry A

lournal of Physical Chemistry B

lournal of Physical Chemistry C

lournal of Physical Chemistry Letters
lournal of Proteome Research

lournal of the American Chemical Society
Langmuir

Macramalecules

Maolecular Pharmaceutics

MNano Letters

Organic Letters

Organic Process Research & Development
Organometallics

i

Total Cites
13,322
20,778
64,326
21,811

iih 103,378

58787
117,928
122,454

26,225

20,394

iy 504,778

115,942

[* |._'- 100687

11,551
129,399
93278
5477
44,032

Impact Factor

3657
5301
5589
3.662
4.785
2883
3187
4.509
3539
4173
13.038
3883
5.554
4.342
13.779
6.732
2922
4.186

Articles
241
560
691
a0z

1,398
1,300
1,586
3,260
771
471
2,379
1,601
972
az7
1,260
1,583
216
663



ACS Publications

3 Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

ACS Publications npeanaraet 6onee
1400 mHOrogMcUNIIMHaAPHbIX,
peueH3npyeMbIX JTIEKTPOHHbLIX KHWT.

OHM npeaocTaBnAT OOLUMPHLIN
00630p TeM B MHTepecyroLen Hay4yHom
ancuuniiHe, obecnevynBasi OLleHKHU
OT Pa3fIMYHbIX IKCNEepToOB B AAaHHOM
obnacTtu.

KHura nossonsier yrnyoutbcs
B TeMy Aarnblue Yem
XKYpPHarnbHasa cTaTbA.

B e-kHUrax ACS otpaxeHbl padoThbl
37 HOOeneBCKUX naypeartos.
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ACS Publications

3 Most Trusted. Most Cited. Most Read.

3onotoun ctaHaapT no 3adpcdekTMBHON nepenaye
Hay4YHoun uHcpopmauunn!

The ACS Style Guide nomoraeTt aBTopam rotoBUTb U
nepepaBaTtb Hay4HYyr0 MHOPMaALIMIO KOHCTPYKTUBHO U
SAICHO C YY4EeTOM 3TUYECKUX HOPM. JTO pecypcC C NMOSTHOU
nHdopmaumen Kotopass Heobxoanma aBTopam Ans
HanucaHuA ctaten, o630pOB U peaaKTUPOBaAHUSA
Hay4YHbIX PYKONUCeMN.

BecnnaTtHo ANA akageMU4YeCKUX yupexaeHUmn, Kotopbie NoaNUCbIBalOTCA
Ha nakeT ACS All Publications Package wnu naketr ACS Academic Core
Plus.

The

ACS
Style

Guide

Effective Communication
of Scientific Information

Anne M. Coghill
Lorrin R. Garson




Debate over Forensic
substrate challenges of
scope in new investigating
reactions fires

P16 P19

" CHEMICAL & ENGINEERING NEWS

SEPTEMBER 25, 2007

CHEMICAL & ENGINEERIMG NEWS

C&EN paeT cBexuun
B3rnsaag Ha HOBOCTU XMUM
CO BCero Mupa exxeHeaenbHo.

Hay4yHble HOBOCTU U3 Fuel-cel\lxcars

aKageMU4yeCcKnx Kpyros,

NMPOMbLILWLIIEHHOCTM. finally reach the showroom floor
P.28

The hydrogen=powered, all-electric vehicles



Taonu ma 6. Pacupege/ieHde ckauaHHBIX H3 Sci-Hub cTateii mo od1acTaM HAVK
Table6. Downloaded articles from Sci-Hub by subject

Number of downloaded articles /

Tematura / Subject - ) ) -
KoIH4ecTEO CKAYAHHEIX cTaTel

Xumug / Chemistry 22 369
@uzuka # actpouoMud / Physics and Astronomy 17 568
Menununa / Medicine 6 080
Mmxenepuoe memo / Engineering 5196
Matepuatoeenenne / Materials Science 4 642
Hefipomayku / Neuroscience 1 825
broxumu4g. [ enetrna. Moaekyagpraa Onodorua / Biochemistry. 1501

Genetics. Molecular Biology

Sci-Hub KakK 3epKkano KomnieKTtoBaHUA HayuYHbIX U 06pa3oBaTeNbHbIX OPraHn3aLnii OHNAH-pecypcamm
LBapumaH M. E., /lebeges B. B., CkanabaH A. B.
MHTEFPALUUNA OBPASOBAHUA. T. 21, Ne 3. 2017



Taonuoa 7. 3arpyv:xeno crated H3 Sci-Hub y9enwivB Bayvauaeix neaTpoe Poccun, %

Table 7. Downloaded articles from Sci-Hub by scholars from Russia’s research centres, %

CpegHee KOTHYECTEQ 3arpyvikeHEex cTatell / Downloaded articles on
average per month from Sci-Hub

v Haaateascieo [ Publisher HepHOTOI0BED / : IIymuao / Push- Capor /
Ehlémﬂ g&nim-'kal Ayo=a / Dubna " chino Saprm'l

Elsevier 27967 134,67 168,67 103,67
American Chemical Society 327 .0 56.0 31.67 30 33
springer Nature 116,33 32 33 1530 21.67
Wilev-Blackwell 117,67 2233 G62.0 2210
hoval Society of Chemistry 172 33 130 6,67 7.0
American Phvsical Society 62,33 1333 0.33 6.33
Pleiadez Publishing Ltd 23,67 24 33 8,07 5.0
Informa UK Limited 21,67 10.0 14,33 7.0
ATP Publishing 32,67 7,33 0.67 1,33
American Association for 0.67 2.67 20 0 0

the Advancement of Science

Sci-Hub Kak 3epKkano KomnaeKroBaHUA Hay4YHbIX U 06pa3oBaTe/IbHbIX OpraHU3aLuii OHNaUH-pecypcamm

LsapumaH M. E., Jlebeges B. B., CkanabaH A. B.
UHTEFPALUA OBPA3OBAHUA. T. 21, Ne 3. 2017



Taonum ma 8. IHooyaapHBIe D0 KOJIHYECTEY CKAYaHHBIX cTaTel :xypHanas! B PoccEn
H benopvcecun

Table &.The most popular downloaded journals in Russia and Belarus

v [IponedT cKavYadHELX CcTATEH /
] i Percentage of downloaded criizl=c
AvpHana / Journal B - .
Pocena / Russia e
Belarus
Journal of the American Chemical Society 1,513 1,512
Physical Review B 1,267 0863
MNature 0,031 0,658
Physical Review Letters 0,881 0
The Journal of Organic Chemistry 0,869 0%
science 0753 0.66
Journal of Applied Physics 0,579 0,868
Tetrahedron Letters 0371 0682
Applied Phyvsics Letters 0,517 0,812
The Chemical Educator 0 0,761

https://www.researchgate.net/publication/319986993 Sci-Hub kak zerkalo komplektovania naucnyh i obrazovatelnyh organizacij onlajn-resursami Sci-
Hub as a Mirror of Research and Educational Institutions' Acquisition of E-resources



https://www.researchgate.net/publication/319986993_Sci-Hub_kak_zerkalo_komplektovania_naucnyh_i_obrazovatelnyh_organizacij_onlajn-resursami_Sci-Hub_as_a_Mirror_of_Research_and_Educational_Institutions'_Acquisition_of_E-resources
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Cnacubo!

Uropb Munxannosunu Pagiok

flencap 340 loncap»

MUPOBbIE HayYHble
pecypcbl B benapycu email: rdk@delsar.by

+375 (17) 285-92-25

delsar.by
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MWPOBbIe Hay4YHble
pecypcel B benapycu

Cnacubo!

IOnna Cobonesckan

BeAYLLMM CNeumanmnct no
3/IEKTPOHHbIM pecypcam
3A0 «[encap»

email: julia@delsar.by

Skype: july-delsar
+375 (17) 285-92-25

delsar.by



